Project Summary: Riley Road Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 300 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 300 L.F. of channel.

2016-531 / Riley Road Channel #1 Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 8.0
HAUL / Hauling 25
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit 2.0
2016-531 / Riley Road Channel #1 13.0
Sub Total
Grand Total 13.0

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$184.08
$55.68
$61.50
$313.00

$313.00

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$30.79
$15.53
$7.08
$53.40

$53.40

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 9/1/2015 - 9/2/2015

Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Labor
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62
$17.70 $0.00 $119.64
$24.78 $0.00 $36.05
$6.80 $0.00 $36.46
$49.28 $0.00 $198.77
$49.28 $0.00 $198.77

(Pictures Not Available)

Total Cost
$18.36
$352.21
$132.03
$111.84
$614.44

$614.44



Project: Riley Road
Channel #1

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2016-531

Township/SW Dist:
Port Royal Island/
286

-~ |Completed:
|September 2015
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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