

## **Beaufort County Public Works** Stormwater Infrastructure

## Project Summary

Project Summary: Riley Road Channel #1

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 9/1/2015 - 9/2/2015

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 300 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 300 L.F. of channel.

2016-531 / Riley Road Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	8.0	\$184.08	\$30.79	\$17.70	\$0.00	\$119.64	\$352.21
HAUL / Hauling	2.5	\$55.68	\$15.53	\$24.78	\$0.00	\$36.05	\$132.03
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	2.0	\$61.50	\$7.08	\$6.80	\$0.00	\$36.46	\$111.84
2016-531 / Riley Road Channel #1 Sub Total	13.0	\$313.00	\$53.40	\$49.28	\$0.00	\$198.77	\$614.44
Grand Total	13.0	\$313.00	\$53.40	\$49.28	\$0.00	\$198.77	\$614.44

(Pictures Not Available)

